Rozkiad jazdy autobuséw

taczki - Lesko

taczki 07:33 | 10:26
taczki Osada 07:37 | 10:30
Huzele — Weremieri | 07:39 | 10:32
Lesko miasto 07:43 | 10:36
Lesko SP 07:45 | 10:36
LeskoPS 07:47 | 10:38
Lesko — Mickiewicza | 07:51
Lesko - tgczki
Lesko SP 13:05 | 14:35 | 16:10
Lesko - Mickiewicza 13:08 | 14:38 | 16:13
Huzele -Weremien 13:14 | 14:44 | 16:19
Laczki Osada 13:16 | 14:46 | 16:21
taczki 13:20 | 14:50 | 16:25

Weremien - Lesko

Postotéw Kmita 7:15 | 10:00

Postotow 1 7:17 | 10:02

Postotow 2 7:19 | 10:04

Postotéw Wie$ 7:20 | 10:05

Wola Postotowa 7:27 | 10:12

Huzele/Weremin 07:32 | 10:17

weremien Wies 07:35 | 10:20

Lesko PS 07:43 | 10:28

Lesko SP 07:45 | 10:30

Lesko Mickiewicza | 07:48 | 10:33

Lesko — Weremienr

Lesko SP 12:40 | 14:35 | 15:22
Lesko Mickiewicza 12:44 | 14:39 | 15:26
Wola Postotowa 12:48 | 14:43 | 15:30
Postoté Wies 12:51 | 14:46 | 15:33
Postotow Kmita 12:54 | 14:49 | 15:36
Postotow 1 12:56 | 14:51 | 15:38
Postotow 2 12:58 | 14:53 | 15:40
Huzele 13:03 | 14:58 | 15:45

Weremien




Glinne - Jankowce - Lesko

Glinne 7:30 | 10:18 |

Glinne Kosciof 7:32 | 10:16

Glinne Dét 7:34 | 10:14

Jankowce 7:36 | 10:11

Jankowce sklep2 7:38 | 10:09

Jankowce sklep 1 7:40 | 10:07

PS Lesko 7:47 | 10:20

SP Lesko 7:48 | 10:21

SP Lesko - Mickiewicza | 7:52 | 10:25

Lesko - Jankowce - Glinne

Lesko SP 12:40 | 14:35 | 15:22
Lesko - Mickiewicza 12:42 | 14:39 | 15:26
Jankowce sklep 1 12:46 | 14:41 | 15:28
Jankowce sklep 2 12:48 | 14:43 | 15:30
Glinne Dét 12:53 | 14:46 | 15:35
Glinne Kosciot 12:55 | 14:50 | 15:37
12:57 | 14:52 | 15:39

Glinne




